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FULL TITLE OF THE PROJECT:  DIVERSION OF 0.0945 HECTARE (2100 METERS) FOREST LAND FOR 

LAYING OFC OF JIO DIGITAL FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED, GROUND FLOOR, RELIANCE HOUSE 

RK4 SQUARE, BUILDING NO 4, DLF CYBER CITY, PHASE II, GURGRAM, HARYANA 12202, 

STARTING FROM OPPOSITE FRITO VEGETABLE & FRUITS (71 METERS) TOWARDS RAO 

BRIJAL SUPER MARKET (129 METERS) TOWARDS JAI SHREE RAM AUTOMOBILES UP TO 

BALAJI CAR WASH (670 METERS) ON REWARI KOTKAIM ROAD (TOTAL 870 METERS) AND 

FROM YADAV MEDICOS TOWARDS YADAV MOTORS (280 METRES) ON KALKA ROAD AND 

NEAR FROM POSWAL CHOWK TO NEAR MEDICURE HOSPITAL (KOUNIWAS ROAD) (950 

METERS) (TOTAL 2100 METERS) IN REWARI CITY, TEHSIL & DISTRICT REWARI, HARYANA.  

 

TOTAL LENGTH OF ROUTE IS 0.0945 HECTARE (2100 METERS) IN FOREST DIVISION, 

REWARI, HARYANA 

 

FILE NO:- FP/HR/OFC/157370/2022    DATED 24.06.2022 

FORM – “A” 

FORM FOR SEEKING PRIOR APPROVAL UNDER SECTION 2 OF THE PROPOSALS BY THE STATE 
GOVT. AND OTHER AUTHORITIES. 

 PART – I 
(To be filled by User Agency) 

1 Project Detail  Requirement of 0.186075 hectare (4135 meter) of forest land. 

2 Short Narratives of the 
proposal and project / 
Scheme for which the forest 
land is required 

Laying of Optical Fibre Cable by Jio Digital Fibre Private 
Limited Ground Floor, Reliance House, Rk4 Square, 
Building No 4, Building No 4, Cyber city, Phase – II, 
Gurgram, starting from opposite Frito Vegetable & Fruits (71 
Meters) towards Rao Brijal Super Market (129 Meters) 
towards Jai Shree Ram Automobiles up to Balaji Car Wash 
(670 Meters) on Rewari Kotkaim Road (Total 870 Meters) and 
from Yadav Medicos towards Yadav Motors (280 Metres) on 
Kalka Road and near from Poswal Chowk to near Medicure 
Hospital (Kouniwas Road) (950 Meters) (Total 2100 Meters) 
in Rewari City, Tehsil & District Rewari, Haryana.  
Total length of route is 0.0945 hectare (2100 meters) in 
Forest Division, Rewari, Haryana 

3 Map showing the required 
forest area, boundary of 
adjoining forest on a 1: 
50000 scale map 

 
 
Map Enclosed 

4 Cost of Project Rs. 05 Lac.  

5 
Justification for locating the 
project in forest area. 

No Alternative Route 
(Checklist No 10 enclosed herewith) 

6 Cost Benefit Analysis ( To be 
enclosed ) 

NA 

7 Employment likely to be 
generated 

 No. 25 unskilled labours 

2. Purpose wise breakup of the total land required  

Sr. 
No 

Name of Purpose  Area In Hectare 
(Calculation) 

Present use of land 
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1 Laying of Optical Fibre Cable by Jio 
Digital Fibre Private Limited Ground 
Floor, Reliance House, Rk4 Square, 
Building No 4, Building No 4, Cyber 
city, Phase – II, Gurgram, starting 
from opposite Frito Vegetable & 
Fruits (71 Meters) towards Rao Brijal 
Super Market (129 Meters) towards 
Jai Shree Ram Automobiles up to 
Balaji Car Wash (670 Meters) on 
Rewari Kotkaim Road (Total 870 
Meters) and from Yadav Medicos 
towards Yadav Motors (280 Metres) 
on Kalka Road and near from Poswal 
Chowk to near Medicure Hospital 
(Kouniwas Road) (950 Meters) (Total 
2100 Meters) in Rewari City, Tehsil & 
District Rewari, Haryana.  
Total length of route is 0.0945 
hectare (2100 meters) in Forest 
Division, Rewari, Haryana 

(1)Length=  2100 Meters 
 
(2)Width= 0.45 Meters 
 
(3) Square Meters (1x2) 
2100 x 0.45 = 945  sq 
meters 
 
(4) Hectare = (/10000) 
0.0945 Hectare Area 
 

Forest Land (Laying of OFC) 

 

3. Detail of Displacement of the people due to the Project if any  

1. Numbers of Families  NA 

2 Number of Scheduled Cast/Scheduled tribe Families  NA 

3 Rehabilitation plan (To be enclosed if any)  NA 

 

4. Others Detail  

Whether clearance under Environmental (Protection) Act, 
1986 required? 

NA 

Undertaking to bear the cost of raising and maintenance of 
compensatory afforestation and for penal compensatory 
afforestation as well as cost for protection and regeneration of 
Safety Zone, etc., as per the scheme prepared by the State 
Government ( Undertaking to be enclosed ) 

Undertaking for payment for cost of 
Afforestation with upward revision if any 
will be payable is enclosed. 
( Check List No 12 & Check List No 13  & 24)  

Details of Certificates / documents enclosed as required under 
the instructions. 

Sr. 
No  

Name of Documents  

1. Site Map  

2. Survey Map  

 3. Check List No  4,7,8,10,11,12,13 & 24 

Date………………………..Place………………………. 

 
Signature of User Agency  

Authorized Signatory 


